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Position
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Liga Strednych skol 2018/2019 - 10. kolo

Name

Adam Cernicky
Kristina Lukacova
Samuel Javorsky
Zuzana MaSkulkova
Ondrej Pramuka
Timotej Skokan
Jozef Spak

Karin Fuzerovg
Norbert Krajriak
Matis Vavercak

Karin Kosturakova

Jakub Nemergut

Dusan Klembara

Patricia Bukovinska

Roman Majerni¢ek

Marius Stoklas

Erik Nemergut

Laura Sulanova

Sebastian Lesny

Nikola Bukovinova

Jozef Svagerko

Viktoria Imrichova

individuals.in.round

Polytechnicka

Team Game

s

SSPGDT Dominika 2
Tatarku "A"

Obchodna Akadémia 5
Poprad

SSPGDT Dominika 3
Tatarku "A"

SSPGDT Dominika 3
Tatarku "A"

SOS Elektrotechnicka 1
Matejovce

SOS Elektrotechnicka 4
Matejovce

SOS Elektrotechnicka 4
Matejovce

Stredna Zdravotna 4
Skola

Obchodna Akadémia 4
Poprad

SSPGDT Dominika 3
Tatarku "B"

Obchodna Akadémia 3
Poprad

SOS Elektrotechnicka 1
Matejovce

SOS Elektrotechnicka 2
Matejovce

Stredna Zdra\{otné 4
Skola

Stredna Zdrayotné 2
Skola

Obchodna Akadémia 3
Poprad

SOS Elektrotechnicka 3
Matejovce

SSPGDT Dominika 1
Tatarku "B"

SSPGDT Dominika 3
Tatarku "B"

Stredna odborna skola 4
Polytechnicka

SSPGDT Dominika 3
Tatarku "B"

Stredna odborné Skola 4

Pins Points
296 0.0
709 0.0
398 0.0
390 0.0
130 0.0
511 0.0
509 0.0
502 0.0
491 0.0
354 0.0
351 0.0
116 0.0
231 0.0
455 0.0
226 0.0
337 0.0
335 0.0
111 0.0
328 0.0
433 0.0
322 0.0
417 0.0

average

148.0000

141.8000

132.6667

130.0000

130.0000

127.7500

127.2500

125.5000

122.7500

118.0000

117.0000

116.0000

115.5000

113.7500

113.0000

112.3333

111.6667

111.0000

109.3333

108.2500

107.3333

104.2500
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Katarina Kubikova

Ema Cambalova

Julia Legutkovd

Richard Bobko

Kristina JakubiSinova

Laura Azzam

Rasislav Petedek

Lucia Cvanigovéa

Stredna odborna Skola
Polytechnicka
SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "B"

Stredna Zdravotna
Skola

Stredna odborna skola
Polytechnicka
SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "A"

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "A"

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "B"

SSPGDT Dominika
Tatarku "A"

416

207

508

302

288

189

278

146

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

104.0000

103.5000

101.6000

100.6667

96.0000

94.5000

92.6667

73.0000
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